
Dipl.-Ing. Stefan Garbe
fon: +49(0)38852 2336-16                    Managing Director [GL, QS, FI, EK]        eMail: Stefan.Garbe@hs-cooler.de 

Sales + Design [VK, E]
Ronny Pompe, B.Eng.                   fon: +49(0)38852 2336-17
eMail: Ronny.Pompe@hs-cooler.de

Sales Manager – Controlling  [VK, FI]
Dipl.-Ing.(FH) Beate Schleich       fon: +49(0)38852 2336-21
eMail: Beate.Schleich@hs-cooler.de

Logistics + Documentation
Alexandra Garbe fon: +49(0)38852 2336-15
eMail: Alexandra.Garbe@hs-cooler.de

Order Processing [F]
Sebastian Siewert fon: +49(0)38852 2336-14 
eMail: Sebastian.Siewert@hs-cooler.de

Documentation
Simona Fürst fon: +49(0)38852 2336-0
eMail: Simona.Fuerst@hs-cooler.de

Design Engineer  [E]
Dipl.-Ing. Yevgen Zhukovets        fon: +49(0)38852 2336-13 
eMail: Yevgen.Zhukovets@hs-cooler.de

Sales
Dipl.-Ing. Maarten Croes               fon: +49(0)38852 2336-18
eMail: Maarten.Croes@hs-cooler.de

Order Manager [F]
Bernd Dahlmann fon: +49(0)38852 2336-10
eMail: Bernd.Dahlmann@hs-cooler.de 

After Sales Manager – Quality Manager  [QMB] *)
Marc Holz fon: +49(0)38852 2336-12  
eMail: Marc.Holz@hs-cooler.de 

Payment Processing
Bettina Ehrt                                fon: +49(0)38852 2336-0
eMail: Bettina.Ehrt@hs-cooler.de

Logistics + Documentation + Drawings
Alexander Hadler fon: +49(0)38852 2336-26
eMail: Alexander.Hadler@hs-cooler.de

Assistant to Managing Director
Dipl.-Ing. Sonja Garbe                   fon: +49(0)38852 2336-22   
eMail: Sonja.Garbe@hs-cooler.de 

Archives
Birgit Weingärtner                         fon: +49(0)38852 2336-0
eMail: Birgit.Weingaertner@hs-cooler.de

Production Manager  [F, EK] – Welding Supervisor
Thomas Weingärtner fon: +49(0)38852 2336-11 
eMail: Thomas.Weingaertner@hs-cooler.de

Work Planner
Mathias Koop

Staff
responsibility

ORGANIZATION CHART – HS-Cooler GmbH Wittenburg

*) Testing Supervisor

Data Protection Officer
Klaus Mönikes - Vahrenwalder Str.269 A - 30179 Hannover
fon: +49(0)511 220 36 96 - eMail: klaus.moenikes@privsec.de
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